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Cokoladova tretra 2022
Bratislava 10.05.2022

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 6. 5. 2024 o 13:02

(125) 200m - Dievcata 2013-2014 :: Beh A
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St.c.
(175)
(86)
(6)
3)
(489)
(5)

Meno Nar.
gim OVCIKOVA Kristina 2014
gem SURGANOVA Marcela 2013
gim KANKOVA Tamara 2013
gém LOPATNIKOVA Svetlana 2013
gim ZAJACOVA Emma 2014
gEm SMATANOVA Isabell 2014

Klub / Krajina

Lesky’s runners

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AK Borsky Svaty Jur

SZS Ceska Bratislava

AK Borsky Svaty Jur

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
36,10
37,90
38,03
39,36
43,37
44,48
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